
comics, etc
peanuts®

bloom county

note. Inc.

yes...please..
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HELP you, \ v
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K Travel with Trans-Bridge
to

=EsSe§§: LEHIGH VALLEY, CLINTON,
NEWARK AIRPORT &

NEW YORK CITY
Compare our Prices & Schedule

Leaves.
Stale College
Bkramsburg
Lehighton
Allentown Bus Terminal
Bethlehem Bus Terminal
Lehigh Valley Industrial Park
Easton Bus Terminal
Clinton
Newark
New York City

Call or Stop in atBus Terminal - 154Atherton - 238-7362
and ask tor the Trans-Bridge Schedule

effective September 11,1987

Friday
6:00 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
9:20 p.m.
9:45 p.m.
1090 p.m.
10:15 p.m.
10:35 p.m.
10:55 p.m.
11:50 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

Sunday
10:10 p.m.
12:15 a.m.
1:35 a.m.
2:05 a.m.

2:15 a.m.

THEY RE COMIN6TO
6ET YOU FOR YOUR

ARTHROSCOPIC SUR6ERY..PON'T BE AFRAIP...

'"TTT
IN A FEU) WEEKS
YOU'LL BE AS 600P
A 5 EVER..

IN MV WHOLE LIFE
I’VE NEVER BEEN AS
GOOP AS EVER!

\..seeKs7ne
INPNIPUHL WHO

IHR6W 6065 ACT HIM
PURIHb THB STRIK6.

WOULP UK670...

*..lß6f\THIM
W A

CONCILIATORY
UJNCH AT
'PBNNY'S'"?

NO.
"..RIP OFF HIS

NOS6RNP
Feeptrw
wßuesr

Abortion"*!\MJ* Twilight Sleep & Local AnesthesiaFirst Trimester & Mid-Trimester"■gwll lf'f’OC't' * Early Pregnancy Tests
’***'■** L » Pregnancy Counseling

Women's Medical Center * Birth Control
l 234-4994 843-0911 j

ST 742 S. GEORGE ST 9HARRISBURG YORK

Original
Italian
PIZZA & RESTAURANT

LARGE PLAIN
PIZZA

$6.00
Monday - Pizza: All you can eat

11am - 6 pm - $2.59

Eat in Only

fFREE DELIVERY AFTER 5:00 PM
222 W. Beaver

(Under Beaver Plaza Apts.)
238-5513

AVOID EXTINCTION: READ THE COLLEGIAN AVOID EXTINCTION: READ THE COLLEGIAN

far side

©OOOOOOOOOOOOGOOOOOOOQOOQOOOQQOOOQOQ

I "“Candy Shop, etc.
X * Slop And 8mg 352 East College Avenue or&SU'J^
§ SWEETHEART ROSES
Jj|« NOW IN STOCK
g (Sweet to eat too)
g Dinosaur Eggs are back

Catch a Ray
Tanning Salon

(Featuring Suntana Wolff System)

JH.
Grand Opening Special

409 Calder Wav 30 Sessions $BO.OO
“irectl, behindBurge, King «|££S§££

Of Call 5 Sessions $20.00234-TANS 1 Session $ 4.50

Special Prices extended through November 30
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